
2024 Toy 
Collection Trains

For info or to get involved, visit
www.OperationToyTrain.org

Every Weekend 
in November
Danbury, CT *

Saturday, November 9th

Waterbury, CT
Thomaston, CT

East Litchfield, CT
Torrington, CT

Saturday, November 16th

Greenfield Center, NY *
Corinth, NY *
Hadley, NY *

Saturday, November 23rd

Salem, NJ
Woodstown, NJ
Swedesboro, NJ

Sunday, November 24th

Topton, PA *
Kutztown, PA

Saturday, November 30th

Hackettstown, NJ *
Port Murray, NJ
Washington, NJ
Stewartsville, NJ
Phillipsburg, NJ

Saturday, December 7th

Ventura, CA *
Saticoy, CA *

Santa Paula, CA *
Fillmore, CA *

Piru, CA *

Saturday, December 7th

Farmingdale, NJ
Freehold, NJ
Tennent, NJ

Jamesburg, NJ

Sunday, December 8th

Rockaway, NJ
Dover, NJ

Ledgewood, NJ
Flanders, NJ

Saturday, December 14th

Rochelle Park, NJ
Hawthorne, NJ

Midland Park, NJ
Wyckoff, NJ

Franklin Lakes, NJ *
Oakland, NJ

Pompton Lakes, NJ
Butler, NJ

Newfoundland, NJ
Sparta, NJ
Vernon, NJ

Sunday, December 15th

Warwick, NY
Sugar Loaf, NY

Montgomery, NY
Campbell Hall, NY
Middletown, NY
Port Jervis, NY

* = new stops for 2024!
 

Please bring new toys 
(no wrapping paper, please!) 

to donate at each stop!



Weekends in November
November 2, 3, 9, 10, 16, 17, 23, 24

TOY COLLECTIONS
at the

OPEN

10:00 AM

CLOSE

4:00 PM

CITY / TOWN

Danbury, CT

LOCATION

Danbury Railway Museumto

ADDRESS

120 White St.

Toys collected at the museum benefit the Marine Toys for Tots 
Foundation toy drive in Danbury, CT, which redistributes the toys to 
less-fortunate children in the Danbury area

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate on these dates!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org



Saturday, November 9th

TOY COLLECTION TRAIN
at the

ARRIVE

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

DEPART

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

CITY / TOWN

Waterbury, CT

Thomaston, CT

East Litchfield, CT

Torrington, CT

LOCATION

Fascia’s Chocolates

Thomaston Station

Former East Litchfield Station Site

Alfredo’s Deli

to

to

to

to

ADDRESS

44 Chase River Rd.

242 E. Main St.

70 East Litchfield Rd.

170 Water St.

Toys collected on this train benefit the Marine Toys for Tots Foundation 
toy drive in Plainville, CT, which redistributes the toys to less-fortunate 
children in Litchfield County

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate at these stops!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org



Saturday, November 16th

TOY COLLECTION TRAIN
on the

SARATOGA,
CORINTH & 
HUDSON
RAILWAY

ARRIVE

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:10 PM

DEPART

12:30 PM

1:50 PM

3:00 PM

CITY / TOWN

Greenfield Ctr., NY

Corinth, NY

Hadley, NY

LOCATION

LaMothe Landing

Corinth Station

Hadley Station

to

to

to

ADDRESS

101 Canty Rd.

9 Railroad Pl.

4113 Rockwell St.

Toys collected on this train benefit the Town of 
Greenfield Toy Drive, the Troop 4021 Bobby Lucia 
Toy Drive in Corinth, and the Hadley Business 
Association, all of which redistribute the toys to less-
fortunate children in their immediate areas

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate at these stops!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org

WITH THE 
HELP OF



Saturday, November 23rd

TOY COLLECTION TRAIN
on the

ARRIVE

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

DEPART

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

CITY / TOWN

Salem, NJ

Woodstown, NJ

Swedesboro, NJ

LOCATION

Charles Pederson Park (Market St.)

Woodstown Station (Downtown)

Grasso Foods

to

to

to

ADDRESS

12 Market St.

67 East Ave.

9 Ogden Rd.

Toys collected on this train benefit the Marine Toys for Tots Foundation 
toy drive in Salem County, NJ, which redistributes the toys to less-
fortunate children in Salem County

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate at these stops!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org



Sunday, November 24th

TOY COLLECTION TRAIN
on the

ARRIVE

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

11:30 AM

DEPART

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

2:30 PM

CITY / TOWN

Topton, PA

Kutztown, PA

Kutztown, PA

LOCATION

Topton Railroad Shop Complex

Railside Greenhouse

Kutztown Station

to

to

to

ADDRESS

496 High Rd.

245 Kohler Rd.

232 Railroad St.

Toys collected on this train benefit the Marine Toys for Tots Foundation 
toy drive in Shillington, PA, which redistributes the toys to less-
fortunate children in Berks County

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate at these stops!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org



Saturday, November 30th

TOY COLLECTION TRAIN
on the

ARRIVE

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:50 AM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

DEPART

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:20 PM

1:35 PM

3:30 PM

CITY / TOWN

Hackettstown, NJ

Port Murray, NJ

Washington, NJ

Stewartsville, NJ

Phillipsburg, NJ

LOCATION

Hoff’s Automotive

Port Murray Post Office

Washington Borough Park & Pool

Warren Street Grade Crossing

Phillipsburg Union (PU) Tower

to

to

to

to

to

ADDRESS

700 Grand Ave.

218 Main St.

150 Broad St.

425 Warren St.

84 Brainard St.

Toys collected on this train benefit the Marine Toys for Tots Foundation 
toy drive in Dover, NJ, which redistributes the toys to less-fortunate 
children in Bergen, Essex, Morris, Sussex, and Warren Counties

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate at these stops!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org



Saturday, December 7th

TOY COLLECTION TRAIN
on the

NORTHERN
RAILWAY

ARRIVE

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

2:00 PM

3:15 PM

DEPART

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:45 PM

4:00 PM

CITY / TOWN

Ventura, CA

Saticoy, CA

Santa Paula, CA

Fillmore, CA

Piru, CA

LOCATION

Pedestrian Crossing

Saticoy Railroad Depot

Santa Paula Train Depot

Fillmore Historical Museum

Piru Train Depot

to

to

to

to

to

ADDRESS

200 N. 10th St.

350 Main St.

510 Main St.

Toys collected on this train benefit the Marine Toys for Tots Foundation 
toy drive in Port Hueneme, CA, which redistributes the toys to less-
fortunate children in Ventura County

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate at these stops!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org

8816 Neath St. / 8876 N. Bank St.

11220 Azahar St. (at Alelia Ave.)



Saturday, December 7th

TOY COLLECTION TRAIN
on the

ARRIVE

10:00 AM

11:50 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:15 PM

DEPART

11:00 AM

12:20 PM

1:15 PM

2:15 PM

4:00 PM

CITY / TOWN

Farmingdale, NJ

Freehold, NJ

Freehold, NJ

Tennent, NJ

Jamesburg, NJ

LOCATION

Main Street Grade Crossing

Freehold Fire Department

Builder’s General Supply

Reed & Perrine Co.

Jamesburg Fire Department

to

to

to

to

to

ADDRESS

87 Main St.

49 W. Main St.

222 Throckmorton St.

396 Main St.

82 W. Railroad Ave.

Toys collected on this train benefit the Marine Toys for Tots Foundation 
toy drive in Red Bank, NJ, which redistributes the toys to less-
fortunate children in Monmouth, Ocean, and Somerset Counties

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate at these stops!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org



Sunday, December 8th

TOY COLLECTION TRAIN
on the

ARRIVE

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

DEPART

10:30 AM

11:50 AM

2:40 PM

5:00 PM

CITY / TOWN

Rockaway, NJ

Dover, NJ

Ledgewood, NJ

Flanders, NJ

LOCATION

Arico’s Riverside Shoppe

Dover Town Hall

Mattress Firm

Flanders Fire Company No. 1

to

to

to

to

ADDRESS

26 E. Main St.

37 N. Sussex St.

310 NJ Route 10

27 Main St.

Toys collected on this train benefit the Marine Toys for Tots Foundation 
toy drive in Dover, NJ, which redistributes the toys to less-fortunate 
children in Bergen, Essex, Morris, Sussex, and Warren Counties

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate at these stops!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org



Saturday, December 14th

TOY COLLECTION TRAIN
on the

NEW YORK,
SUSQUEHANNA 

& WESTERN
RAILWAY

ARRIVE

9:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:30 AM

11:05 AM

11:50 AM

12:10 PM

1:00 PM

1:50 PM

2:40 PM

3:55 PM

4:50 PM

DEPART

9:30 AM

10:20 AM

11:00 AM

11:40 AM

12:05 PM

12:45 PM

1:35 PM

2:15 PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM

5:30 PM

CITY / TOWN

Rochelle Park, NJ

Hawthorne, NJ

Midland Park, NJ

Wyckoff, NJ

Franklin Lakes, NJ

Oakland, NJ

Pompton Lakes, NJ

Butler, NJ

Newfoundland, NJ

Sparta, NJ 

Vernon, NJ

LOCATION

CVS Pharmacy

Warburton Ave. Grade Crossing

Hot Dog Caboose

Wyckoff PTO Economy Shop

Susquehanna Ave. Cul-de-Sac

Enterprise Rent-a-Car

Station 1 Books & Vinyl Shop

Butler Museum

Newfoundland Station

Sparta Train Station

Veterans’ Memorial Park

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

ADDRESS

150 Rochelle Ave.

207 Warburton Ave.

211 Greenwood Ave.

399 Main St.

803 Susquehanna Ave.

393 Route 202

1 Station Plz.

221 Main St.

1667 Green Pond Rd.

30 Station Rd.

50 Vernon Crossing Rd.

Toys collected on this train benefit the Marine Toys for Tots Foundation 
toy drive in Dover, NJ, which redistributes the toys to less-fortunate 
children in Bergen, Essex, Morris, Sussex, and Warren Counties

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate at these stops!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org



Sunday, December 15th

TOY COLLECTION TRAIN
on the

ARRIVE

9:45 AM

10:35 AM

12:45 PM

2:20 PM

4:05 PM

5:35 PM

DEPART

10:20 AM

11:10 AM

1:55 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:15 PM

CITY / TOWN

Warwick, NY

Sugar Loaf, NY

Montgomery, NY

Campbell Hall, NY

Middletown, NY

Port Jervis, NY

LOCATION

Visitor Information Caboose

Sugar Loaf Station

Montgomery “Lumber Lot”

Hamptonburgh Caboose Museum

Middletown - Walkill Train Station

Erie Turntable

to

to

to

to

to

to

ADDRESS

25 South St.

1398 Kings Hwy.

46 Railroad Ave.

3 Erie St.

301 N. Galleria Dr.

86 Pike St.

Toys collected on this train benefit the Marine Toys for Tots Foundation 
toy drive in Newburgh, NY, which redistributes the toys to less-fortunate 
children in Orange, Rockland, Sullivan, Ulster, and Dutchess Counties

Please bring NEW toys (no wrapping paper, please!) to donate at these stops!
 

Become a volunteer, a donor, a toy collection point, or a corporate sponsor...
Learn more or get involved at www.OperationToyTrain.org


